1 6 0
PORTABLE HIGH
TONNAGE JACKS
6 0 - 1 0 0  To n
Railroad Edition
Motor Valve Power dBa @
Order No. Motor Power Req. Control Function Cord 10,000 psi
PLE6014 11/8 HP 25 amps 20' Lift Pigtail 80/95

1 11/2" 351954
4 3" 351953
ORDER INFORMATION
PLE6014 = Jack, Electric, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
PLE6014-220 = Jack, Electric (220 V.)
PLA6014 = Jack, Air, includes: Cart, Pump & Cylinder
CBS60 = Cribbing Block Set (5 cribbing blocks)
PL60EXT = Extension Set (Consists of 7 extensions)
ORDER INFORMATION
Retracted Extended Ht. Product Wt.
Capacity Stroke Order Height w/Extensions Less Cribbing
(Tons) (in.) Number (in.) (in.) & Ext.
60 14 *PLE6014K 24 70 522
60 14 *PLA6014K 24 70 522
60 14 *PLE6014K-220 24 70 522
100 14 Consult Factory 24 59 522
*Includes cribbing block set stored on jack handle rack, and 7 extensions (1, 2, 3, 4,
5, 10, and 20 inches)